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Anunt colectiv T. executorii emise in perioada 01.05.2021-28.05.2021

Contribuabil

BACIU COSMIN I0OAN

BACIU GHEORGHE+ELENA

BULARCA EMILIA + PETRE
FRUNZA-VERDE ALIN

GABOR GHEORGHE

GABOR GHEORGHE IULIAN

GAVANECI IOAN GABRIEL+ DANIELA ELENA
IACOB CONSTANTIN

IDOMIR ADRIAN

MANOLACHI CATALIN MIHAI

NEAGOE IOAN + NEAGOE SIMONA ELENA
NEAGU NICULAE

OLA ALEXANDRU + MARINELA

PETER MARIA CLAUDIA

PETER NICOLAE RAZVAN + VASILICA MIHAELA
POPICA BOGDAN MIHAI

ROMAN VASILE + ELENA

SERBAN IRINEL

SERBAN IRINEL

SERBAN NICOLAE + ANA

SPOREA MARIANA

STELEA ALEXANDRU + VIORICA
TOHANEAN DAN VASILE + ANCA
TROACA LACRAMIOARA

TUTUI NICOLAE+ANCUTA

é/ /__

- NrDocument Nr

11547
11548
11555
11557
11561
11532
11538
11537
11540
11533
11536
11549
11553
11535
11556
11552
11546
11534
11559
11550
11541
11545
11554
11551
11539

Data Document

Localitate
5/27/2021 0:00 FLOROAIA
5/27/2021 0:00 FLOROAIA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 SCRADOASA
5/28/2021 0:00 BRADET
5/24/2021 0:00 BRADET
5/24/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/24/2021 0:00 TNTORSURA
5/24/2021 0:00 TNTORSURA
5/24/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/24/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/24/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 FLOROAIA
5/24/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/24/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 BRADET
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/27/2021 0:00 INTORSURA
5/24/2021 0:00 INTORSURA

BUZAULUI

BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI

BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI

BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI
BUZAULUI

Strada  Nr
FLOROAIA 233B
FLOROAIA 236
MOLIDULU 2
SCRADOAS 15
BRADET 151
BRADET 145
MIHAI VITE 158 A
MIHAI VITE 141
MORII 10
1 DECEMBI 29
MIHAI VITE 73
AVIATORUI 70
MIHAI VITE 145
AVIATORUI 89
SEREI 7
HANULUI

FLOROAIA 71
AVIATORUI 75
AVIATORUI 75
AVIATORUI 87
INV.GHEOF 29
BRADET 128
MIHAIVITE201 U
FABRICII 14

MIHAI VITE BLOC




